EYLL League Schedule by Team

Div B3 Rookies

Angels
Completed
G# Date Field Time
86 Mar-30 (Sun) B 12:00 PM
89 Apr-03 (Thu) S 5:45 PM
96 Apr-10 (Thu) S 5:45 PM
101 Apr-17 (Thu) B 5:45 PM
103 Apr-22 (Tue) 4 5:45 PM
Pending
G# Date Field Time
108 Apr-28 (Mon) 4 5:45 PM
99 May-01 (Thu) 4 5:45 PM
113 May-04 (Sun) A 2:00 PM
115 May-06 (Tue) 4 5:45 PM
117 May-08 (Thu) B 5:45 PM
121 May-13 (Tue) B 5:45 PM
93 May-19 (Mon) 4 5:45 PM
12 Games
7:00:40 AM

Team

Angels
Angels
Angels
Angels
Angels

Team

Angels
Angels
Angels
Angels
Angels
Angels
Angels

Version:

Opponent

Cubs
Rangers
Rangers
Astros
Cardinals

Opponent
Cardinals

Mariners
Cubs
Mariners
Brewers
Astros
Brewers
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Saturday, April 26, 2025
Saturday morning update #4260652

Match#
85640570

85640573
85640577
85640582
85640611

Match#
85640589

85640614
85640596
85640607
85640621
85640602
85640618

Rescheduled

Rescheduled
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EYLL League Schedule by Team

Div B3 Rookies
Astros
Completed

G#
85

91
98
101
102
105

G#
110

112
114
121
124

94

Date

Mar-29 (Sat)
Apr-05 (Sat)
Apr-14 (Mon)
Apr-17 (Thu)
Apr-23 (Wed)
Apr-25 (Fri)

Pending
Date
Apr-30 (Wed)
May-03 (Sat)
May-04 (Sun)
May-13 (Tue)
May-17 (Sat)
May-20 (Tue)
12 Games

7:00:40 AM

Field

B
B
S
B
4
S

Field

B
B
A
B
B
4

Time

2:00 PM
11:00 AM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
7:45 PM

Time

5:45 PM
11:00 AM
4:00 PM
5:45 PM
3:00 PM
5:45 PM

Team
Astros

Astros
Astros
Astros
Astros
Astros

Team
Astros

Astros
Astros
Astros
Astros
Astros

Version:

Opponent
Mariners

Rangers
Brewers
Angels
Cubs
Cardinals

Opponent

Cubs
Mariners
Cardinals
Angels
Rangers
Brewers
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Saturday, April 26, 2025
Saturday morning update #4260652

Match#
85640569

85640613
85640579
85640582
85640610

85640585

Match#
85640591

85640594
85640597
85640602
85640605
85640575

Rescheduled
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EYLL League Schedule by Team

Div B3 Rookies

Brewers
Completed
G# Date Field Time
98 Apr-14 (Mon) S 5:45 PM
100 Apr-16 (Wed) B 5:45 PM
87 Apr-17 (Thu) 4 5:45 PM
Pending
G# Date Field Time
107 Apr-27 (Sun) B 2:00 PM
109 Apr-29 (Tue) B 5:45 PM
111 May-02 (Fri) S 5:45 PM
116 May-06 (Tue) S 5:45 PM
117 May-08 (Thu) B 5:45 PM
119 May-10 (Sat) B 1:00 PM
122 May-13 (Tue) 4 5:45 PM
93 May-19 (Mon) 4 5:45 PM
94 May-20 (Tue) 4 5:45 PM
12 Games
7:00:40 AM

Team
Brewers

Brewers
Brewers

Team
Brewers

Brewers
Brewers
Brewers
Brewers
Brewers
Brewers
Brewers
Brewers

Version:

Opponent
Astros

Cardinals
Rangers

Opponent

Cubs
Mariners
Rangers
Cubs
Angels
Cardinals
Mariners
Angels
Astros
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Saturday, April 26, 2025
Saturday morning update #4260652

Match#
85640579

85640581

85640571

Match#
85640588

85640590
85640593
85640598
85640621
85640601
85640609
85640618
85640575

Rescheduled
Rescheduled
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EYLL League Schedule by Team

Div B3 Rookies
Cardinals
Completed

G#
90

92
100
103
105

Git
108

114
119
120
97
125
95

Date

Apr-05 (Sat)
Apr-06 (Sun)
Apr-16 (Wed)
Apr-22 (Tue)
Apr-25 (Fri)

Pending
Date
Apr-28 (Mon)
May-04 (Sun)
May-10 (Sat)
May-12 (Mon)
May-17 (Sat)
May-19 (Mon)
May-22 (Thu)
12 Games

7:00:40 AM

Field
B

S
B
4
S
Field

4
A
B
4
B
S
4

Time

9:00 AM
1:00 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
7:45 PM

Time

5:45 PM
4:00 PM
1:00 PM
5:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM

Team

Cardinals
Cardinals
Cardinals
Cardinals
Cardinals

Team

Cardinals
Cardinals
Cardinals
Cardinals
Cardinals
Cardinals
Cardinals

Version:

Opponent
Mariners

Cubs
Brewers
Angels
Astros

Opponent
Angels
Astros
Brewers
Rangers
Mariners
Cubs
Rangers
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Saturday, April 26, 2025
Saturday morning update #4260652

Match#
85640574

85640615
85640581
85640611
85640585

Match#
85640589

85640597
85640601
85640617
85640578
85640606
85640622

Rescheduled

Rescheduled
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EYLL League Schedule by Team

Div B3 Rookies

Cubs
Completed
G# Date Field Time
86 Mar-30 (Sun) B 12:00 PM
88 Apr-02 (Wed) S 5:45 PM
92 Apr-06 (Sun) S 1:00 PM
102 Apr-23 (Wed) 4 5:45 PM
104 Apr-24 (Thu) S 5:45 PM
Pending
G# Date Field Time
107 Apr-27 (Sun) B 2:00 PM
110 Apr-30 (Wed) B 5:45 PM
113 May-04 (Sun) A 2:00 PM
116 May-06 (Tue) S 5:45 PM
123 May-14 (Wed) B 5:45 PM
125 May-19 (Mon) S 5:45 PM
126 May-21 (Wed) 4 5:45 PM
12 Games
7:00:40 AM

Team

Cubs
Cubs
Cubs
Cubs
Cubs

Team

Cubs
Cubs
Cubs
Cubs
Cubs
Cubs
Cubs

Version:

Opponent

Angels
Mariners
Cardinals
Astros
Rangers

Opponent
Brewers

Astros
Angels
Brewers
Rangers
Cardinals
Mariners
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Saturday, April 26, 2025
Saturday morning update #4260652

Match#
85640570

85640623
85640615
85640610
85640583

Match#
85640588

85640591
85640596
85640598
85640603
85640606
85640619
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EYLL League Schedule by Team

Div B3 Rookies
Mariners

Completed

G# Date
85 Mar-29 (Sat)

88 Apr-02 (Wed)
90 Apr-05 (Sat)

Pending
G# Date
106 Apr-26 (Sat)
109 Apr-29 (Tue)
99 May-01 (Thu)
112 May-03 (Sat)
115 May-06 (Tue)
118 May-10 (Sat)
122 May-13 (Tue)
97 May-17 (Sat)
126 May-21 (Wed)
12 Games

7:00:40 AM

Field
B

Time
2:00 PM
5:45 PM
9:00 AM

Time
11:00 AM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
11:00 AM
5:45 PM
11:00 AM
5:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:45 PM

Team
Mariners

Mariners
Mariners

Team

Mariners
Mariners
Mariners
Mariners
Mariners
Mariners
Mariners
Mariners
Mariners

Version:

Opponent
Astros

Cubs
Cardinals

Opponent
Rangers

Brewers
Angels
Astros
Angels
Rangers
Brewers
Cardinals
Cubs

Saturday, April 26, 2025

Saturday morning update #4260652

T
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Match#
85640569

85640623
85640574

Match#
85640586

85640590
85640614
85640594
85640607
85640600
85640609
85640578
85640619

Rescheduled

Rescheduled
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EYLL League Schedule by Team

Div B3 Rookies

Rangers
Completed
G# Date Field Time
89 Apr-03 (Thu) S 5:45 PM
91 Apr-05 (Sat) B 11:00 AM
96 Apr-10 (Thu) S 5:45 PM
87 Apr-17 (Thu) 4 5:45 PM
104 Apr-24 (Thu) S 5:45 PM
Pending
G# Date Field Time
106 Apr-26 (Sat) B 11:00 AM
111 May-02 (Fri) S 5:45 PM
118 May-10 (Sat) B 11:00 AM
120 May-12 (Mon) 4 5:45 PM
123 May-14 (Wed) B 5:45 PM
124 May-17 (Sat) B 3:00 PM
95 May-22 (Thu) 4 5:45 PM
12 Games
7:00:40 AM

Team
Rangers

Rangers
Rangers
Rangers
Rangers

Team

Rangers
Rangers
Rangers
Rangers
Rangers
Rangers
Rangers

Version:

Opponent

Angels
Astros
Angels
Brewers
Cubs

Opponent
Mariners

Brewers
Mariners
Cardinals
Cubs
Astros
Cardinals
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Saturday, April 26, 2025
Saturday morning update #4260652

Match#
85640573

85640613
85640577
85640571
85640583

Match#
85640586

85640593
85640600
85640617
85640603
85640605
85640622

Rescheduled
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